
18 December (Wednesday)

7:00~
10:00~

12:00~
13:30~
18:00~

19 December (Thursday)

8:30~
9:00~

9:10~

9:20~

10:00~

10:30~

12:10~

13:15~

14:55~

16:00~

17:40~

18:00~

20 December (Friday)

9:00~

10:40~

11:00~

12:15~

A1: Water Treatment and Monitoring B1: Groundwater

A2: Physicochemical Treatment
(Kurita session)

B2: Natural Water

A3: Wastewater Treatment and Monitoring
 (Kurita Session)

B3: Sociological Approach

A4: Biological Treatment B4: Water Quality

A5: Water Quality and Risk B5: Arsenic Contamination

Registration

Farewell Lunch

Program

Leave Hotels in Delhi

Agra Wastewater Treatment Plant
 (Processes including Downflow Hanging Sponge (DHS) reactor and introduction of SATREPS project)

Lunch
Visit Taj Mahal

Arrive Hotels in Delhi/ JNUCC for registration

Opening remark
Welcome address

Lunch and Poster Viewing

Keynote Speech
Professor Hideki Harada (Tohoku University, Japan)

 "Emerging Technology in Agra――Innovative Sewage Treatment System with Minimal Energy
Requirement-―"

Coffee Break

Poster Session and Coffee Break

Break

Conference Dinner

Coffee Break


