Program

18 December (Wednesday)

7:00~	Leave Hotels in Delhi
10:00~	Agra Wastewater Treatment Plant (Processes including Downflow Hanging Sponge (DHS) reactor and introduction of SATREPS project)
12:00~	Lunch
13:30~	Visit Taj Mahal
18:00~	Arrive Hotels in Delhi/ JNUCC for registration

19 December (Thursday)

8:30~	Pegist	ration		
9:00~	<u> </u>			
9:10~	Welcome address			
9:20~				
	Keynote Speech			
	Professor Hideki Harada (Tohoku University, Japan)			
	"Emerging Technology in Agra——Innovative Sewage Treatment System with Minimal Energy			
	Requirement-—"			
10:00~	Coffee Break			
10:30~				
	A1: Water Treatment and Monitoring	B1: Groundwater		
12:10~				
12.10	Lunch and Poster Viewing			
	Lunon and Foster Viewing			
13:15~	A2: Physicochemical Treatment			
	(Kurita session)	B2: Natural Water		
	(Runta Session)			
14:55~				
	Poster Session and Coffee Break			
16:00~	A3: Wastewater Treatment and Monitoring			
	(Kurita Session)	B3: Sociological Approach		
17:40~	Droun			
18:00~	Conference Dinner			
	Conference Diffici			

20 December (Friday)

9:00~	A4: Biological Treatment	B4: Water Quality	
10:40~	Coffee	Break	
11:00~	A5: Water Quality and Risk	B5: Arsenic Contamination	
12:15~	Farewell Lunch		